DECK REGISTRATION SHEET First Letter of S

Last Name

AGIC Date: | 2025-10-11 Event: | SWiss Magic Masters: Moder ..
Location: | AgrebogeMagic DeckName: | Golgari Yawgmoth
PRINT CLEARLY USING ENGLISH CARD NAMES Deck Designer:
Main Deck: (Magic: 60 Minimum) Main Deck Continued & Basic Lands:
#in deck: Card Name: #in deck: Card Name:
4 Agatha's Soul Cauldron

Blood Artist

Boseiju, Who Endures

Chord of Calling

Delighted Halfling

Dryad Arbor

Endurance

Forest

Fulminator Mage

Ghost Quarter

Green Sun's Zenith

Grist, the Hunger Tide

Sideboard: (Magic: up to 15)
Hapatra, Vizier of Poisons #in deck:

1
2
4
4
1
1
2
1
1
3
1
1 Card Name:
1 Haywire Mite 1 Collector Ouphe
1 Icetill Explorer 2 Damping Sphere
4 Malevolent Rumble 2 Endurance
3 1 Marsh Flats 2 Force of Vigor
'E 2 Misty Rainforest 1 Ghost Vacuum
= 1 Orcish Bowmasters 1 Scavenging Ooze
é 2 Overgrown Tomb 2 Surgical Extraction
- 1 Prosperous Innkeeper 3 Thoughtseize
1 Shifting Woodland 1 Vexing Bauble
1 Spymaster's Vault
1 Swamp
2 Underground Mortuary
1 Urza's Saga
4 Verdant Catacombs
e 2 Walking Ballista
% L Windswept Heath Total Number of Cards in Sideboard: 15
0 4 Yawgmoth, Thran Physician :
§ 4 Young Wolf S ST
k3 Status: Status:
. Total Number of Cards in Main Deck: 60 Judge: Judge:
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